

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16306/2010

P. MANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. NALLAPERUMAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.S.Krishnaraj, Adv.  
Mr. N. Rajaraman, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1,2,4 and 5 have already filed counter affidavit.

Ld. Counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that he will be filing spare copies for service of respondent nos. 3(i) to 3(iii) today itself. If filed, be taken on record and registry to issue notices. In that case, list before this Court again on 2.3.2017.

If spare copies are not filed today, let the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar