

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.16306/2010

P. MANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. NALLAPERUMAL AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No./- and IA No.62901/2017-I A FOR SUBSTITUTED SERVICE)

Date : 11-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Krishnaraj, Adv.
Mr. N. Rajaraman, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. A. Vasantha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication for substituted service in respect of
respondent no.3(i) is allowed.

Registry to proceed further and list again on 08.02.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

RR